
PosLicencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad SexCat Hpu Total

1 GC01920582PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO 12,5 10,4 M M 3 13 41
GC01384193CARRERA RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL 14,4 11,7 S M 3 15 41

3 GC01422305CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 2,8 2,3 M M 1 2 39
4 GC01026810VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO 9,9 9,3 M M 2 10 37
5 GC01750885IBAÑEZ FONTAL, CESAR 8,5 M M 2 9 33
6 GC01756279GONZALEZ GARCIA, SANTIAGO 8,8 M M 2 9 32

GC01148081CADARSO SUAREZ, LUIS 10 S M 2 10 32
GC01384197DIOS FERNANDEZ, JULIA 28,2 S F 5 30 32

9 GC01806689CASADELLA LONG, GEORGINA 5,9 M F 2 6 31
GC01920906CORNELLA JAIMEZ, DIEGO 11,9 S M 3 12 31
GC01246820MOSQUERA PEREZ, FRANCISCO JAVIER 18,6 S M 4 20 31

12 GC01063441BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, XULIO 7,7 7,8 M M 2 8 30
13 GC01056933MIELGO DE LUQUE, SANTIAGO 3,4 3,5 M M 1 3 29

GC02069066GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, ALFONSO MIGUEL 4,8 M M 2 4 29
GC01926419LEMOS  PIRES, PEDRO 5 5,1 S M 2 5 29
GC01943249GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 20 S M 4 22 29
GC55808657GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, J 25,9 M M 4 28 29

18 GC01816413GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 9,2 9,3 S F 2 10 28
GC01053423MENDEZ PEREZ, CORAL 15,1 15,2 S F 3 16 28
GC51088140CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, CARMEN 16,7 S F 3 17 28
GC01070768BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 16,5 16,6 S M 3 18 28
GC10756921SECO OTERO, JOSE ANDRES 25,4 S M 4 28 28
GC01934572VILLAR VAZQUEZ, CLARA 26,5 M F 5 28 28

24 GC01819429CERVIÑO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 4,4 S M 1 4 27
GC10911636JIMENEZ SUAREZ, SATURNINO 13,8 13,9 M M 3 15 27
GC01108087VALLADARES VAQUERO, JOSE RAMON 14,8 14,9 S M 3 16 27
GC10926718GONZALEZ FRAGUEIRO, DELIO 19,8 19,9 M M 4 21 27
GC10443230MARTINEZ CASAS, FAUSTINO RAMON 26,4 26,5 S M 4 29 27

29 GC01791042GONZALEZ-BABE MATEOS, YAGO 9,5 M M 2 10 26
GC10285484LAGE FERNANDEZ, JOSE CARLOS 13,3 S M 3 14 26
GC01423765MOSQUERA PEREZ, CESAR 13,9 14 S M 3 15 26
GC10463798REIGOSA EIVIRA, SONSOLES 21,9 S F 4 23 26
GC01898070BARRERAS ALEN, ENRIQUE 24,1 24,2 S M 4 26 26

34 GC01886585MOSQUERA MEDINA, NICOLAS 5,3 5,4 M M 2 5 25
GC10266003LOSADA LOPEZ, DANIEL 9,9 S M 2 10 25
GC02015553PEÑALOSA LOPEZ-PIN,GUILLERMO 10,7 S M 2 11 25
GC10466541GABIEIRO QUIROGA, ANGEL 16,1 M M 3 17 25
GC10926733PEREIRA ALCONADA, JOSE MANUEL 26 26,1 M M 4 28 25

39 GC10782739COMESAÑA FORTES, JOSE MANUEL 5,5 S M 2 5 24
GC10285483IGLESIAS ESTEVEZ, MARIA YOLANDA 9,4 S F 2 10 24
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GC01313175IGLESIAS MIRANDA, ANTONIO 11,7 11,8 S M 3 12 24
GC01326854VAZQUEZ PRIETO, EFREN 13,4 S M 3 14 24
GC10365484SOUZA IGLESIAS, JOSE LUIS 20,7 S M 4 22 24
GC00960067IGLESIAS , ALEJANDRO JAVIER 23,1 M M 4 25 24
GC01057582SARMIENTO PEÑA, ALICIA 27,7 S F 5 29 24
GC10188079PEREZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE IGNACIO 26,2 26,3 S M 4 29 24

47 GC10398662FELIU CORBAL, ALBERTO 10,6 M M 2 11 23
GC55264136BUENO REY, CARLOS 15,5 15,6 S M 3 16 23
GC01094996POSADA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL 15 15,1 S M 3 16 23
GC10883419GIRALDEZ DA CRUZ, ANTONIO 36 M M 5 29 23

51 GC10286085TRONCOSO BLANCO, JULIAN ANTONIO 11,8 11,9 M M 3 12 22
GC55129456MARTINEZ CUETO, PEDRO 14,3 14,4 S M 3 15 22
GC55057419GONZALEZ DE HAZ VIZCAINO, EUGENIO 21,1 S M 4 23 22
GC10744617ALVAREZ-NOVOA BEINER, FCO. JAVIER 25,3 S M 4 28 22
GC01927854PEREZ  RODRIGUEZ, BERNAR 36 M M 5 29 22

56 GC01053426SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO R. 7,3 7,4 S M 2 7 20
GC01101411BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 18 S M 3 19 20
GC01070769CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA 19,5 19,6 S F 4 20 20
GC01366247ALVAREZ DIEGUEZ, IRMA 20,5 M F 4 21 20
GC10384195DIEZ ORDEJON, CARLOS 26,5 S M 5 29 20
GC10384196VAILLO COBOS, MARIA DOLORES 31,1 S F 5 33 20

62 GC01782536MAGALLANES , MARIANO 11,5 S M 3 12 19
63 GC10781728FERNANDEZ TORRES, DAVID 10,1 M M 2 10 18

GC10319673NOVOA FERNANDEZ, LUIS JORGE 13,9 S M 3 15 18
GC05763495RODRIGUEZ CADARSO DE LA PEÑA, LUIS 16,3 S M 3 17 18
GC55401427FORTI SAMPIETRO, LEONELO 21,5 S M 4 23 18

67 GC10466542BARROS SILVA, FRANCISCO 18,7 S M 4 20 17
GC00892337CAVALLE VIVES, LUIS JAVIER 20,6 S M 4 22 17
GC10696281CUDEIRO MAZAIRA, MANUEL 22,8 S M 4 25 17

70 GC01365516GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY 27 S F 5 28 12
71 GC01326623CUERVO DIAZ DEL RIO, JOSE RAMON 8,9 M M 2 9 Dsc

GC01026230ARBONES DAVILA-MONDINA, JOAQUIN 13,9 14 S M 3 15 Dsc
GC01109113GALAN MUSATADI, CARLOS 14,7 14,8 S M 3 16 Dsc
GC01396673MARTIN-CASAL GARCIA, JOSE ANTONIO 15,6 15,7 S M 3 17 Dsc
GC01246969RODRIGUEZ RIBADA, GERARDO 15,6 15,7 S M 3 17 Dsc
GC01089790SEOANE ALONSO, LUIS MIGUEL 20,6 S M 4 22 Dsc
GC01319894SILVA GONZALEZ, LUIS 8,3 M M 2 8 Ret
GC01246310SANTANDER LOPEZ, JAVIER 10,9 S M 2 11 Ret
GC01095593RODRIGUEZ BELLO, UBALDINO 14,1 14,2 S M 3 15 Ret
GC01191473SASTRE VAZQUEZ, CARMEN 23,5 S F 4 25 Ret
GC01021828LLORCA MANEIRO ANA 8 M F 2 8 N.P
GC01943052PUEBLA GARCIA-BERNARDO, DAMIAN 26,8 M M 5 29 N.P



PosLicencia Nombre Hex NVH Edad SexCat Hpu RAC MONDTOTAL

GC01920582PASTOR BUGALLO, ALVARO 12,5 10,4 M M 3 13 41 32 73
GC01384193CARRERA RODRIGUEZ, RAFAEL 14,4 11,7 S M 3 15 41 29 70
GC01422305CORBACHO FONTANO, OLIVER 2,8 2,3 M M 1 2 39 26 65
GC01943249GONZALEZ MENDEZ, JAVIER 20 S M 4 22 29 34 63
GC01063441BEIRAS CUNQUEIRO, XULIO 7,7 7,8 M M 2 8 30 31 61
GC01026810VILLAR VAZQUEZ, ALFONSO 9,9 9,3 M M 2 10 37 23 60
GC01920906CORNELLA JAIMEZ, DIEGO 11,9 S M 3 12 31 29 60
GC02015553PEÑALOSA LOPEZ-PIN,GUILLERMO 10,7 S M 2 11 25 35 60
GC10926733PEREIRA ALCONADA, JOSE MANUEL 26 26,1 M M 4 28 25 35 60
GC01384197DIOS FERNANDEZ, JULIA 28,2 S F 5 30 32 27 59
GC01819429CERVIÑO LOPEZ, SANTIAGO 4,4 S M 1 4 27 31 58
GC01750885IBAÑEZ FONTAL, CESAR 8,5 M M 2 9 33 24 57
GC10926718GONZALEZ FRAGUEIRO, DELIO 19,8 19,9 M M 4 21 27 29 56
GC10463798REIGOSA EIVIRA, SONSOLES 21,9 S F 4 23 26 29 55
GC10285483IGLESIAS ESTEVEZ, MARIA YOLANDA 9,4 S F 2 10 24 31 55
GC10319673NOVOA FERNANDEZ, LUIS JORGE 13,9 S M 3 15 18 37 55
GC55808657GONZALEZ DE HAZ DIAZ-CASTROVERDE, J 25,9 M M 4 28 29 25 54
GC10756921SECO OTERO, JOSE ANDRES 25,4 S M 4 28 28 26 54
GC10443230MARTINEZ CASAS, FAUSTINO RAMON 26,4 26,5 S M 4 29 27 27 54
GC10266003LOSADA LOPEZ, DANIEL 9,9 S M 2 10 25 29 54
GC01313175IGLESIAS MIRANDA, ANTONIO 11,7 11,8 S M 3 12 24 30 54
GC01053426SUANZES LEGEREN, ADOLFO R. 7,3 7,4 S M 2 7 20 34 54
GC10398662FELIU CORBAL, ALBERTO 10,6 M M 2 11 23 30 53
GC10285484LAGE FERNANDEZ, JOSE CARLOS 13,3 S M 3 14 26 26 52
GC10188079PEREZ FERNANDEZ, JOSE IGNACIO 26,2 26,3 S M 4 29 24 27 51
GC01816413GOMEZ CERDEIRA, BEATRIZ 9,2 9,3 S F 2 10 28 22 50
GC01326854VAZQUEZ PRIETO, EFREN 13,4 S M 3 14 24 26 50
GC10466542BARROS SILVA, FRANCISCO 18,7 S M 4 20 17 33 50
GC10883419GIRALDEZ DA CRUZ, ANTONIO 36 M M 5 29 23 26 49
GC55057419GONZALEZ DE HAZ VIZCAINO, EUGENIO 21,1 S M 4 23 22 26 48
GC01070768BEIRAS TORRADO, JULIO 16,5 16,6 S M 3 18 28 19 47
GC10781728FERNANDEZ TORRES, DAVID 10,1 M M 2 10 18 29 47
GC01101411BARRERAS GLEZ-PASTORIZA, JAIME 18 S M 3 19 20 26 46
GC10384196VAILLO COBOS, MARIA DOLORES 31,1 S F 5 33 20 23 43
GC10384195DIEZ ORDEJON, CARLOS 26,5 S M 5 29 20 22 42
GC01365516GONZALEZ VALVERDE, MARIA NELLY 27 S F 5 28 12 30 42
GC01070769CUNQUEIRO SARMIENTO, ROSA 19,5 19,6 S F 4 20 20 21 41
GC55401427FORTI SAMPIETRO, LEONELO 21,5 S M 4 23 18 23 41
GC10696281CUDEIRO MAZAIRA, MANUEL 22,8 S M 4 25 17 20 37
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